
6-game packs
Starting at just $72!

Best of 2024 Pack
Tuesday, April 9th
Friday, June 14th 

Saturday, June 29th
Saturday, July 20th 
Friday, August 2nd

Saturday, August 17th 

Coors Light Thirsty Thursday 
Thursday, May 16th 
Thursday, May 30th 
Thursday, June 13th
Thursday, June 27th
Thursday, August 1st 

Thursday, August 15th

LAFCU Fireworks Pack
Saturday, June 1st
Friday, June 14th

Saturday, June 29th
Friday, July 19th 

Saturday, August 3rd
Friday, August 16th

10-game packs
Starting at just $120!
LAFCU Fireworks Pack

Saturday, June 1st 
Friday, June 14th 

Saturday, June 29th 
Wednesday, July 3rd 

Friday, July 19th
Saturday, July 20th 
Friday, August 2nd 

Saturday, August 3rd 
Friday, August 16th

Saturday, August 31st

Best of 2024 Pack
Tuesday, April 9th
Sunday, May 5th 

Saturday, June 1st 
Friday, June 14th 

Saturday, June 29th 
Friday, July 19th 

Saturday, July 20th 
Friday, August 2nd 

Thursday, August 15th 
Friday, August 30th 

Coors Light Thirsty Thursday 
Thursday, April 11th
Thursday, April 25th 
Thursday, May 2nd 
Thursday, May 16th
Thursday, May 30th
Thursday, June 13th
Thursday, June 27th
Thursday, August 1st

Thursday, August 15th
Thursday, August 29th 

505 E Michigan Ave   |   Lansing, MI 48912
517.485.4500   |   lansinglugnuts.com

2024 TICKET PACKAGES
20-game packAGES

Starting at just $240!
LAFCU Fireworks Pack

Tuesday, April 9th 
Sunday, May 5th

Thursday, May 16th 
Friday, May 31st 

Saturday, June 1st 
Friday, June 14th 

Saturday, June 15th 
Friday, June 28th 

Saturday, June 29th 
Monday, July 1st 
Tuesday, July 2nd 

Wednesday, July 3rd 
Friday, July 19th 

Saturday, July 20th 
Friday, August 2nd 

Saturday, August 3rd 
Friday, August 16th 

Saturday, August 17th 
Friday, August 30th 

Saturday, August 31st 

Best of 2024 Pack
Tuesday, April 9th 

Thursday, April 25th 
Sunday, May 5th
Friday, May 17th

Thursday, May 30th
Saturday, June 1st
Friday, June 14th

Sunday, June 16th 
Thursday, June 27th
Saturday, June 29th

Monday, July 1st
Wednesday, July 3rd

Friday, July 19th
Saturday, July 20th

Thursday, August 1st 
Saturday, August 3rd 

Thursday, August 15th 
Saturday, August 17th 

Friday, August 30th 
Saturday, August 31st 

SEASON TICKET BENEFITS
• All-You-Can-Eat! Choose AYCE packs for unlimited access to FREE food 
 from our AYCE menu with a dedicated AYCE Express Lane. 

• Retail Discount! Receive a 10% discount at Nuts & Bolts during games.

• Early Giveaway Gates! Enter the ballpark 30 minutes early for giveaway 
 games in your package.

• GAMEXCHANGE Program! Exchange your tickets if a game date doesn’t 
 work for you.  (Tickets can only be exchanged once.)

• Same Great Seats! Get your same great seat for each game in your pack.

• Priority Ordering for Playoff Tickets! If the Lugnuts make the playoffs, 
 you'll be first in line for tickets.

• FREE RAFFLES! Win premium upgrade experiences or swag. 

35-game packAGES
Starting at just $420!

Tue, April 9 • Thu, April 11 • Sat, April 13 • Thu, April 25 • Sat, April 27 • Thu, May 2 
Sat, May 4 • Sun, May 5 • Thu, May 16 • Sat, May 18 • Thu, May 30 • Fri, May 31

Sat, June 1 • Thu, June 13 • Fri, June 14 • Sat, June 15 • Sun, June 16
Thu, June 27 • Fri, June 28 • Sat, June 29 • Mon, July 1 • Tue, July 2 • Wed, July 3

Fri, July 19 • Sat, July 20 • Sun, July 21 • Thu, August 1 • Fri, August 2
Sun, August 3 • Thu, August 15 • Fri, August 16 • Sat, August 17

Thu, August 29 • Fri, August 30 • Sat, August 31

Full-Season packAGES
Starting at just $792!


